
Full Title of the Project : Laying of Pipe Line Hindoli-Nainwa Water Supply Project District-Bundi From 

Chambal-Bhilwara WSP (PHASE-I) District -Bundi(Rajasthan) 

Proposal  No          :  FP/RJ/WATER/154215/2022 

Date of Proposal              : 04-07-2022 

Diversion Area                 :  4.9975 Ha. (Bhilwara Division-0.8676 ha., Ramgarh Vishdhari Tiger Reserve 

(Core)- 0.5706 ha. & Bundi Division-3.5593 ha) 

 

Khasra Wise Area Calculation Sheet (Bhilwara Division) 

S.NO DISTRICT TEHSIL VILLAGE SEGMENT KHASRA AREA IN 
(SQMTR.) 

AREA 
IN (HA) 

TOTAL 
AREA IN 

(HA) 

1 

BHILWARA BIJOLIYA KESUVILAS  

SEGMENT-1 
159 & 

234/158 894 0.0894 0.0894 

SEGMENT-2 24 174 0.0174 0.0174 

SEGMENT-2A 

3 

   4 

12 

2 

13 

7608 0.7608 0.7608 35 

173/1 

Total Area Bhilwara Division 0.8676 
 

 
 
Place: Bundi        
Date : -16-02-2023        
 

 (Ram Ratan Doie) 
 Executive Engineer 
PHED, Project Division-Bundi 

Countersigned 
Divisional Forest officer 
Forest Division__________ 
Office Seal_______________ 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


